
Large Format 40mm
Concrete Paver

www.playfordpavers.com.au

Playford Pavers

COLOUR RANGE

RECOMMENDED USE DETAILS

Limestone

Slate

*Latte

*Sandstone

*Aubergine

*Oyster

Urban

•	 Pedestrian
•	 Pool Surrounds

•	 Public Spaces
•	 Patio

The Large Format paver is one of the most popular 
sizes available. It features a surface composed of 
concrete and marble dust to provide a high-end 
European look and feel on a grand scale.

With wide range of options such as honing, the 
visually striking aggregates can be brought to the 
surface to bring a modern look and feel to your 
paved areas.

*Made to order



Large Format 40
Concrete Paver

Concrete Pavers - Stone Pavers - Pool Coping - Besser Blocks
Landscaping Products - Concrete Sleepers - And More

SIZES

500x500x40

300x300x40

400x400x40

DETAILS

18.94

19.02

13.10

10.98

6.15

3.97

8 kg

13.5 kg

23kg

208

117

52

Units per m2 m2 per pallet Unit weight No per palletFinishes

Bevel
Weathered

Honed
Black Series

Bevel
Weathered

Honed
Black Series

Bevel
Weathered


